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Click name to unpack, description to read the readme or get

LinkSound.lha
DoRevision.lha
Ifs.lha
DezHexBin.lha
.1
CZEd. lha
Icond.lha
Batchman. lha
.1

PKAZip.lha

Iff2C.lha
.30

Formulae.lha

dev/c
dev/misc
gfx/fract
misc/math

mus/midi

util/batch

util/wb

util/arc

gfx/conv

misc/math
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help

Size Age Description

63K

8K
51K
15K

122K

39K
14K

68K

15K

5K

648«Functions to link to for sound ’'beeps’.
648«Easy creation of revision headers. V1.0
648xIterated Function System viewer. V1.5

648+Convert numbers between dec/hex/binary. V1 <

648«Complete midi package for Casio CZ synth
648«Execute scripts by clicking on icon. V1.0
648xExecute CLI programs by clicking gadget.

650«PKWare ZIP tool for amiga, GUI only. V1.0

651+«Convert IFF ILBM files to C source code.

651«Basic propositional formulae in Scheme.

V1 <

1

V0 <
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